P

RON CLESEN’S

ORNAMENTAL PLANTS,IncC.

Ma ple DPark

Current Availability
April 1, 2025

45W464 Ramm Road

Maple Park, Illinois 60151

ph 630.365.6244 fax 630.365.5255

www.rcopinc.com

Plants are full and in bloom unless noted. Items available in limited quantities (5cs or less) are also noted.

Bacopa
Erysimum

Grasses
Ivy
Lobelia
Lobularia
Nemesia

Pansy

Snapdragon

Stock

Viola

435"
435"
435"
435"
Gal
435"
435"
435"
435"
435"
435"
3"
435"
435"
435"
435"
435"
435"
435"
435"
435"
435"
435"
45"
45"
45"
45"
435"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
435"
435"
435"
435"
435"
435"

Big Falls White
Brightside Fuchsia Glow
Brightside Lemon Glow
Brightside Magenta Glow
Juncus i, 'Blue Arrows'
Algerian, variegated
Heatopia Dark Blue

Easy Breezy Purple
Aromatica Rose Pink
Nesia Magenta

Nesia Tangerine

Delta Pro Neon Violet
Delta Pro Citrus Mix
Delta Pro Clear Lemon
Delta Pro Clear Light Blue
Delta Pro Clear Orange
Delta Pro Clear Violet
Delta Pro Clear White
Delta Pro Clear Yellow
Delta Pro Lavender Blue Shades
Delta Pro Neon Violet
Delta Pro Tricolor Mix
Delta Pro Yellow with Blotch
Matrix Morpheus

Spring Grandio Primrose
Spring Matrix Rose
Spring Matrix White Blotch
Snapshot Burgundy
Snapshot Purple
Snapshot Rose
Snaptastic Magenta
Snaptastic Pink
Snaptastic Yellow
Snaptini Peach

Snaptini Scarlet

Snaptini Sunglow
Snaptini White

Mime Blue

Mime Light Pink

Mime Purple

Mime Red

Mime White

Sorbet Lemon Chiffon
Sorbet Morpho
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Ma ple DPark

Current Availability
April 1, 2025

Plants are full and in bloom unless noted. Items available in limited quantities (5cs or less) are also noted.

pots/case notes

Viola (cont.) 415" Sorbet Purple XP 10
415" Sorbet True Blue XP 10
415" Sorbet White XP 10

Delivery is available for orders over $750, a delivery fee is $70.00 will apply. This fee will be charged at the time of invoicing.

There is no minimum order requirement for pick ups, however we require 24 hours advance notice.

Company name: PO #:
Your name: Office phone: Fax:
Cellular phone: Email address (optional):

Billing address:

Shipping address:

Shipping contact: Cellular number:

Ship week:

Receiving hours: Delivery or Pick Up (circle one)
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